4/2/2024

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
3 $2.00

$2.00

2 $105.00

3 $90.00

5 $20.00

$215.00

$217.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$70.00
$4.30
$0.40

$74.70

$74.70

PC

Hold
$2.00

$2.00
$35.00
$85.70
$19.60

$140.30

$142.30

ntOfSales
0.92

0.92
48.38
41.47

9.21

99.06

99.98

tedReturn

0.83

0.50
0.54
0.45

ightedAve
0.01

0.24
0.22
0.04

0.52



