	Wager Ty Regular	mOfNums 3	<u>Sales</u> \$2.00	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	<b>Hold</b> \$2.00	ntOfSales 0.92	tedReturn 0.83	ightedAve 0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.92		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$105.00	\$70.00	\$35.00	48.38	0.50	0.24
	SPOTLITE	3	\$90.00	\$4.30	\$85.70	41.47	0.54	0.22
	SPOTLITE	5	\$20.00	\$0.40	\$19.60	9.21	0.45	0.04
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$215.00	\$74.70	\$140.30	99.06		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			\$217.00	\$74.70	\$142.30	99.98		0.52